
Al2-Lanca»ter Farming, Saturday, June 5, 1999

Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Prices as of 02-JUN-99

MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —ORANGES:
MARKET STEADY ctns CAValencia56s
35.0072s 33.0088s 24.00 113 s 18.00 138s
15.00 4/5 buctns FL Valencia 56s
14.00-15.00 80s 13.00-14.00 100s
1150-13.00 125 s 12.00 —TANGELOS:

OFFERINGS NONE —TANGERINES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: fits 12
1-pt cups with lids NC med 18.00
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
MISC BERRIES: fits 12 5.6-oz cups with
lids GU Blackberries fr oood 10.00-11.00
—RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE ---

STRAWBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fits 12 1-pt bkls CA Ige 9.00 one
label 12.00 med-lge 850-10.00 mostly
9.00 otd cond 3.00-5.00fits 8 1-qt bkts NJ
sml-med 8.00 fits 8 16-oz bkts with lids
CA med-lge fr cond 8.00 fits 4 i-lb cntrs
with lids CA With Stems Ige few 8.00 ord
cond 3.00-5.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET MX LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News. Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

Cloudy 70-86 NA—FVOIO
CORRECTED COPY - SEE MANGOS
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET STEADY ctns CA Red 23s fr
qual 950 27sfr qua! 950 32s fr qual 950
36s 10.00fr qual 9504/5 buctnsFL Indian
River Red 23s 15.00-16.00 27s
15.00- 32s 15.0036 s 14.0040 s 14.00

LEMONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 95s 20.00 fr qual
14.00- mostly 15.00 115 s 21.00 fr

qual 13.50-16.00 mostly 15.00 140s
22.00- mostly 22.00 fr qual
20.00- mostly 20.00-21.00 165s
24.00- mostly 25.00 200s
22.50-23.00 mostly 23.00 —LIMES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns
MX42s 7.00-9.0048s 6.00-7.00 some 8.00

PRICES!!

STEADY. 1/2 ctns/crts CA 9s 16.00 12s
17.00 15s 10.00-11.00one label 15.00fr
oond6.00-7.00 18s 10J0one label 15.00fr
cond 8.00 DR 18s poorcond 1.00MX 15s
10.00- 18s 10.00-11.00 fr cond

6.00- TX 12s 12.00 ---

HONEYDEWS: MARKET HIGHER 2/3
ctns TX 5s 10.00-11.006s 10.00 MISC
MELONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —WATERMELONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns per cln
MX Sangria 4s 12.0013.00 bins FL Red
Seedless per Inn 6070count $200.00 per
melon FL Sangria 14-16 lb 2.50 18-20 lb
3.25 2022lb 3.75-4.0025-28 1b4.505.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctns trypk NY U.S. ExFcy Red Rome 72s
17.00 88s 16.00 Empire 88s 19.00Crispin

72s 17.00 U.S. One Red Delicious 80s
11.00 WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 72s

one label 15.00 80s 14.00one label 15.00
88s 12.00 one label 15.00 100 s 12.00one
label 15.00 113 s one label 15.00 Golden
Delicious 64s fr cond 10.00 80s 17.00 88s
16.00 100 s 15.00 WAFcy Red Delicious
72s 11.00 80s 11.00 88s 11.00 100 s 11.00
113 s 11.00 138 s 11.00 ctns celpk NY U.S.

ExFcy Meintosh 100 s 20.00 120 s 17.00
Empire 100 s 20.00 U.S. One Mcintosh
100 s 12.00 —APRICOTS: MARKET
LOWER ctns 2 lyr trypk CA U.S. One Ear-
ly Cot 80s 9.00 24 lb ctns/lugs tight/vol fill
CA U.S. One Various Varieties #7
10.00- mostly 10.00 #8 10.00-12.00

mostly 10.00 #lO 8.00-10.00 #l2 fr cond
8.00- Castlebrite #5 18.00 #6
14.00- Early Cot #lO 14.00-15.00

—AVOCADOS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s 49.00
few 48.00 fr cond 40.00 —BANANAS:
MARKET STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT
I (.00 fair qual 9.00-11.00 sml 8.00-9.00
petite 13.00 40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT
11.00 -CHERRIES: 18 lb ctns/lugs CA

Brooks 11 1/2row sz & Igr 28.00-29.00
FRUITS OTHER; NO SALES
REPORTED —GRAPES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 18 lb lugs bgd CA Per-
lette med 19.00-20.00Flame Seedless med
20.00- White Seedless Type med-lge
28.00 Black Seedless med 32.00-33.00
MX Perlettemed 20.00-23.00 Flame Seed-
less med 19.00-22.00 mostly 19.00-21.00
White Seedless Type med 24.00-26.00
mostly 24.00 KIWIFRUIT: fits 1 lyr CL
33s 7.00 36s 7.00—MANGOES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY ctns 1 lyr MX
Haden 12s 4.50 14s 4.00-4.50 Kent 14s
4.00- JO TommyAtkins 10s4JOfew bias
6.00 ord cond 2.00 12s 4JO (CORREC-
TION FOR YESTERDAY'S REPORT:
ADD GU TOMMY ATKINS 9S, 10S &

12S FAIR COND 3.00, MX HADEN 12S
4.50 14S 4.00-4.50) —NECTARINES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns 2 lyr
trypk CACalifornia Well Matured Mayglo
64s 20.00 Early Glo 56s 35.00 64s 30.00
25 lb ctns IseCA California Well Matured
Mayfite 90 series 14.00-15.00 mostly
14.00 80 sz 16.00 84 sz 18.00-19.00Early
Glo 72 sz 27.00 —PAPAYA: 10 lb ctns
CR 8s few 9.00-10.00 1 Is few 9.00-10.00
13Sfew 9.00-10.0030-35lbctns MX Mar

adol 16.50 —PEACHES: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER ctns 2 lyr Uypk CA
California Well Matured Queenciest 50s

15.00- mostly 15.00 56s 16.00Other
White Flesh Varieties 64s 24.00 80s 14.00
1/2 buctns SC No Grade Marks Empress 2
l/4“up 21.00 2 1/B“up 13.00 25 lb ctns Ise
CA California Well Matured Queencrest
60 sz 13.00 72 sz 11.00 Rich May 72 sz
10.00 Early Mayciest 56 sz 14.00 64 sz
12.00 Various White Flesh Varieties 72sz
18.00—PEARS: MARKET STEADY 40

lb ctns AO BOAT D'Anjou 70s 22.00 80s
22.00 90s 22.00 100 s 20.00 110 s 18.00
120 s 16.00 Packham Triumph 70s 20.00
80s 20.0090s 20.00 100 s 18.00 110 s 18.00
120 s 16.00Bose 70s 22.00 80s 22.00 90s
20.00 100 s 18.00 110 s 18.00 CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
4/5 buctns wrpd OR U.S. One D’Anjou 80s
22.00 90s 22.00 100 s 20.00 110 s 18.50
120 s 17.50 135 s 16.50Bose 80s 22.00 90s
22.00 100 s 20.00 110 s 20.00 120 s 17.50
135 s 16.50 —PERSIMMONS: OFFER-

INGS NONE—PINEAPPLES; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns 1 lyr HI AIR 6s
12.00- MX golden ripe 6s 10.00 7s
10.00 ctns 2 lyr CR 10s 15.00 12s 15.00
14s 15.00 HD 12s 13.00-14.00 14s
13.00- -PLANTAINS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb ctns CB Green
12.00- Yellow 12.00-14.50 CR

Green 14.00Yellow 14.50EC Green 14.00
Yellow 14.50 —PLUMS: MARKET
LOWER 28 lb ctns Ise CA California Well
Matured Various Varieties 90 sz
24.00- 100 sz 20.00-26.00 140 sz
14.00- 18.00Early Beaut90 sz 20.00-22.00
100 sz 16.00 120 sz 13.00-14.00

POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS NONE
—PRUNES; OFFERINGS NONE

SUPER TOUGH STEEL BUILDINGS

Available models
25x32 (2 left) 45x90 (1 left)
30x44 (3 left) 50 x 100 (2 left)
40 x62 (4 left) 55 x 150 (2 left)

call for other sizes

Factory Direct 800/825-5059

FREE W§
T-SHIRT , SVKU\"S'-. I.U.WIUO '

motou hepiUß
" ' I> V,

WITH EVERY MOTOR
PURCHASE NEW

OR USED. L. r-’£y
Motors
•Leeson *GE
•Baldor -Vanguard
•Leland Faraday -Fasco
•Leeson & GE Farm Duty
Controls
•Leeson
Pumps
•Star
•Little Giant
•Hayward Pool & Spa
Accessories
•Bases "Capacitors
•Carbon Brushes »Rump Seals
•Start Switches »Float Switches
•Bearings ‘Brake Kits

•Benshaw

•Premier

Rewinding
•AC & DC Motors»Coils
•Hermetics •Transformers
•Generators

Services Electrical
e Contracting
loard Repair ‘lndividual Wiring

•Equipment
Installation

TT

«iLeTinnon Produce
Auction«

Rt. 2, Box 281, Myerstown, PA 17067
Nursery Department

Opens 9:50 am
Every Tuesday, Thursday &

Friday
tvEIEI Every Tuesday

10 AM
Hay ■ Straw ■ Corn * Grain
,

, 1/2 mile west of Reistville
(midway between Myerstown & Schaefferstown)
717-367*8379 Wilmer Hoover
717-949-2643 Auction Site

1999 SHOW LAMBS
AVAILABLE

Call Now for
Good Selection

301-371-4483 5842 Broad Run Road
800-331-9122 Jefferson, Maryland 21755

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

The concrete slat with your animals comfort in mind A large percentage
of openings keep animals clean & dry.

Other Products
• H & J Bunks
• Hog & Cattle Slats
• Bunker Silos

on hog, beef, dairyand heifer barns.

• Concrete Post & Beams
• Concrete Gutters

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

477 EAST FARMERSVILLE RD.
NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557 /Wcsi^N

(717) 355-2361


